CONSOLIDATED
INCOME STATEMENT

TURNOVER

Cost of sales

Gross profit

Other revenue and gains
Administrative expenses

Other operating expenses

Operating profit

Finance costs

PROFIT BEFORE INCOME TAX

Income tax
PROFIT FOR THE YEAR

ATTRIBUTABLE TO
Equity holders of the Company
Minority interests

DIVIDENDS
Interim

Proposed final

BASIC EARNINGS PER SHARE

Notes

10

11

12

13

For the year ended 31 December 2005

2005
HK$7000

1,319,655
(1,144,251)
175,404

82,047
(59,755)
(4,163)

193,533

(27,786)

165,747
(18,082)

147,665

126,597
21,068

147,665

3.03 cents

2004
HK$000
(Restated)

701,466

(550,639)

150,827

42,014
(52,631)
(6,058)

134,152
(13,070)

121,082
(7,537)

113,545

81,262
32,283

113,545

6,270
13,586

19,856

2.01 cents

Multifield International Holdings Limited
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