CONSOLIDATED INCOME STATEMENT

	Notes	2005 HK\$'000	2004 HK\$'000 (Restated)
TURNOVER	6	1,319,655	701,466
Cost of sales		(1,144,251)	(550,639)
Gross profit		175,404	150,827
Other revenue and gains Administrative expenses Other operating expenses	6	82,047 (59,755) (4,163)	42,014 (52,631) (6,058)
Operating profit	7	193,533	134,152
Finance costs	8	(27,786)	(13,070)
PROFIT BEFORE INCOME TAX Income tax	10	165,747 (18,082)	121,082 (7,537)
PROFIT FOR THE YEAR		147,665	113,545
ATTRIBUTABLE TO Equity holders of the Company Minority interests	11	126,597 21,068 147,665	81,262 32,283 ————————————————————————————————————
DIVIDENDS Interim Proposed final	12		6,270 13,586 ————————————————————————————————————
BASIC EARNINGS PER SHARE	13	3.03 cents	2.01 cents